
Prebid Registration Form for Gateway Theatre Group Phase IV
Date:   5/13/2024
User Info IDReferer URLDate Entered First name Last name Email Company nameProject name

8257327 forms.wayne.edu/663bdd499ebfb/5/13/2024 14:01 Jeffrey Humes jhumes@detroitpowersystems.comDetroit Power Systems (Electrical)WSU Jazz Theater
8257328 forms.wayne.edu/663bdd499ebfb/5/13/2024 14:01 Michael Duker mduker@holcomb.usHolcomb ContractingGateway Theatre Group Phase IV - 2024      
8257329 forms.wayne.edu/663bdd499ebfb/5/13/2024 14:02 Karmyn Carter kcarter@signature-tech.comSignature Technology Solutions, Inc. Gateway Theatre Group Phase IV - 2024
8257330 forms.wayne.edu/663bdd499ebfb/5/13/2024 14:02 Andrew Cazassa andrew@holcomb.usHolcomb ContractingGateway Theatre Group Phase IV - 2024      
8257332 forms.wayne.edu/663bdd499ebfb/5/13/2024 14:05 Joey Hiser jhiser@phoenixco.bizPhoenix Contractors, Inc. WSU Gateway Theatre Group Phase IV 2nd Prebid
8257335 forms.wayne.edu/663bdd499ebfb/5/13/2024 14:12 John Kruso john@hutchpaving.comHutch PavingGateway Theatre Group Phase IV

Meeting Download from Teams 5/13/2024
1. Summary
Meeting title2nd Prebid Meeting for Gateway Theatre Group Phase IV
Attended participants12
Start time 5/13/24, 1:47:58 PM
End time 5/13/24, 2:35:53 PM
Meeting duration47m 55s
Average attendance time35m 40s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting DurationEmail Participant ID (UPN)Role
Robert Kuhn5/13/24, 1:57:21 PM5/13/24, 2:35:39 PM 38m 18s ac6243@wayne.eduac6243@wayne.eduOrganizer
Jeffrey M Humes Detroit Power Systems (Guest) (Unverified)5/13/24, 1:48:01 PM5/13/24, 2:35:38 PM 47m 36s Presenter
Patrick Kruso (External)5/13/24, 1:50:06 PM5/13/24, 2:35:36 PM 45m 29s pkruso@hutchpaving.compkruso@hutchpaving.comPresenter
Robin Ellis-Watkins5/13/24, 1:51:53 PM5/13/24, 2:35:39 PM 42m 7s ag5343@wayne.eduag5343@wayne.eduPresenter
Karm (Unverified)5/13/24, 1:57:09 PM5/13/24, 2:35:38 PM 38m 28s Presenter
Andrew Murrell5/13/24, 1:57:21 PM5/13/24, 2:35:38 PM 38m 17s amurrell@wayne.eduen6168@wayne.eduPresenter
Ronald Kahle5/13/24, 1:57:30 PM5/13/24, 2:35:47 PM 38m 17s hq9152@wayne.eduhq9152@wayne.eduPresenter
mike duker (External)5/13/24, 1:58:40 PM5/13/24, 2:35:39 PM 36m 59s mduker@holcomb.usmduker@holcomb.usPresenter
Joey Hiser- Phoenix Contractors (Unverified)5/13/24, 1:59:22 PM5/13/24, 2:35:39 PM 36m 17s Presenter
Andrew Casazza (External)5/13/24, 1:59:59 PM5/13/24, 2:35:53 PM 35m 54s andrew@holcomb.usandrew@holcomb.usPresenter
Gene Casazza (External)5/13/24, 2:00:19 PM5/13/24, 2:07:31 PM 7m 11s gene@holcomb.usgene@holcomb.usPresenter
John Yaquinto (External)5/13/24, 2:12:38 PM5/13/24, 2:35:42 PM 23m 3s jyaquinto@des-electric.comjyaquinto@des-electric.comPresenter

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Robert Kuhn5/13/24, 1:57:21 PM5/13/24, 2:35:39 PM 38m 18s ac6243@wayne.eduOrganizer
Jeffrey M Humes Detroit Power Systems (Guest) (Unverified)5/13/24, 1:48:01 PM5/13/24, 2:35:38 PM 47m 36s Presenter
Patrick Kruso (External)5/13/24, 1:50:06 PM5/13/24, 2:35:36 PM 45m 29s pkruso@hutchpaving.comPresenter
Robin Ellis-Watkins5/13/24, 1:51:53 PM5/13/24, 1:53:23 PM 1m 29s ag5343@wayne.eduPresenter
Robin Ellis-Watkins5/13/24, 1:55:00 PM5/13/24, 2:35:39 PM 40m 38s ag5343@wayne.eduPresenter
Karm (Unverified)5/13/24, 1:57:09 PM5/13/24, 2:35:38 PM 38m 28s Presenter
Andrew Murrell5/13/24, 1:57:21 PM5/13/24, 2:35:38 PM 38m 17s amurrell@wayne.eduPresenter
Ronald Kahle5/13/24, 1:57:30 PM5/13/24, 2:35:47 PM 38m 17s hq9152@wayne.eduPresenter
mike duker (External)5/13/24, 1:58:40 PM5/13/24, 2:35:39 PM 36m 59s mduker@holcomb.usPresenter
Joey Hiser- Phoenix Contractors (Unverified)5/13/24, 1:59:22 PM5/13/24, 2:35:39 PM 36m 17s Presenter
Andrew Casazza (External)5/13/24, 1:59:59 PM5/13/24, 2:35:53 PM 35m 54s andrew@holcomb.usPresenter
Gene Casazza (External)5/13/24, 2:00:19 PM5/13/24, 2:07:31 PM 7m 11s gene@holcomb.usPresenter
John Yaquinto (External)5/13/24, 2:12:38 PM5/13/24, 2:35:42 PM 23m 3s jyaquinto@des-electric.comPresenter


